Objedndavka M-

Nazov tovaru

KANYLA

Krytie ran

Krytie ran

ODS. KATETER 16 CH S REG. A OTVORMI
EKG ELEKTRODA
BAKTERIALNO-VIROVY FILTER
UZAVER

TROJCESTNY KOHUT MODRY
MEDIFLON G 22 MODRA
MEDIFLON G 20 RUZOVA
KANYLA

UZAVER

3.10.2017

Mnoistvo
2,0000
1,0000
6,0000

400,0000
8,0000
150,0000
20,0000
50,0000
6,0000
2,0000
2,0000
80,0000

Objednal:

MSM

Slovakia s.r.o.
Kopcéanska 35
908 51 Holi¢
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